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Topic: Introduction to Biology

	What is Biology?
	

	
	

	Who Does Biology
	

	
	

	How and why is Biology
	

	Important?
	

	
	

	What does it mean to 
	7 Characteristics 1.

	be living?
	                            2.

	
	                            3.

	
	                            4. 

	
	                            5. 

	
	                            6.

	
	                            7.

	
	

	What are cells and 
	

	DNA?
	

	
	

	What is reproduction
	

	For?
	

	
	

	What’s the difference
	

	between growth and
	

	development?
	

	
	

	What is homeostasis?
	

	
	

	What kinds of 
	

	adaptations are there
	

	and why do organisms
	

	adapt?
	

	
	

	Why do organisms 
	

	change over time?
	

	
	

	How and why do
	

	organisms use energy?
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